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Alderman Harry Osterman
4 8TH WARD

January 26, 2022 City Council Hearing

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF CHICAGO:

Section 1.      Section 10-20-430 of the municipal code of Chicago* the Commissioner of
Transportation is hereby authorized and directed to exempt Dnvid Rotholz and Liz Auman, property
owners of 5035 N Broadway, from the provisions requiring barriers as a prerequisite to prohibit alley
ingress and egress to parking facilities for rjremise address, '

Alderman, 48"'' Ward
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Section 2.       This ordinance shall take effect and be in force from and after it's passage and publication.
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